
350 XCF-W 2022 <2022><US><F8275V1>
TANK, SEAT

57172

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 7970711310099 Fuel tank 1.00

2 77407011000 screw, seat M5 4.00

3 78107008044X4 TANK PLUG CPL. 14 1.00

4 50307014000 TANK ROLLER 12X26X12 '98 3.00

5 0026060136 COLLAR SCREW M6X13 ISA30 3.00

8 79108054000HDA Spoiler set EXC/XC-W  2022 with decal 1.00

9 79707040150 Seat cover 1.00

10 0025060126 HH collar screw M6x12 TX30 4.00

11 0025060166 HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 1.00

12 0014050123 HH COLLAR SCREW M 5X12 WS=6 4.00



13 79707040100 Seat 1.00

14 79107040010 Seat screw 1.00


